
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
9 

55 
89 
8 

34 
42 
13 

606 
86 

Class 
EVO 
Stock 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 
EVO 

EVO 
Stock 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Name 
André Verissimo 
Osvaldo J.Filho"Duende" 
Manow Martins 
Rafael Palmieri Rizada 
Bruno Corano 
Victor Villaverde 
Luis Ferraz 
Alex Godoi 
Edson Errera 

Laps 
6 
6 
8 
9 
6 
4 
8 
9 
4 

Best Tm 
1:31.193 
1:31.270 
1:31.558 
1:32.731 
1:34.484 
1:35.479 
1:36.321 
1:36.336 
1:55.133 

Diff 

0.077 
0.365 
1.538 
3.291 
4.286 
5.128 
5.143 

23.940 

Gap 

0.077 
0.288 
1.173 
1.753 
0.995 
0.842 
0.015 

18.797 

In Lap 
6 
3 
8 
8 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Equipe 
Paulinho SuperBikes 
Duende Racing 
Trust Motors 
Paulinho SBK 
BMW Motorrad Motorsport 
Cerciari Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
JC Racing Team 
Errera Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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   7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SBK Evolution 1000cc 

2o Treino Livre - SBK Evo 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:31:10 

Potenza Autodromo Internaciona 3,200 km 

04/12/2020 11:32 
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